
Grocery Delivery Options for New Yorkers 

The following list includes home delivery grocery options from local and national businesses. This 
directory is meant to identify options for New Yorkers to purchase fresh produce. The City of New York 
does not endorse the companies in the directory.   

The City of New York is also offering a variety of free meal options for those who need it. Please visit 
www.nyc.gov/getfood for a map of free food resources across the city, including food pantries and Grab 
& Go meals at NYC Schools, available for all children or adults in need. 

[Insert language and option for businesses to request to add their name to this list.] 

NYC Region-Based Grocery Delivery  

• Associated: https://www.shopassociated.com/senior-hours/ (also offers in-store senior hours) 
• Baldor: https://www.baldorfood.com/baldorhomedeliverymap  
• Brooklyn Fare: https://www.brooklynfare.com/  
• C-Town: https://www.ctownsupermarkets.com/ 
• Chef Collective NYC: http://chefcollectivenyc.com/  
• Citarella (seafood): https://www.citarella.com/  
• Compare Foods: https://www.shopcomparefoods.com/senior-hours/  
• Crown Finish Caves (cheese): http://www.crownfinishcaves.com/store  
• D’Agastino: https://www.dagnyc.com/shop  
• Farm to People: https://nyc.farmtopeople.com/  
• Fellow Farmer: https://fellowfarmer.com/  
• Food Universe: https://shop.fooduniversemarketplace.com/ (through Instacart) 
• Fulton Fish Market (seafood): https://fultonfishmarket.com/shop-seafood.html  
• Go Organic NYC: https://goorganicnyc.com/  
• H Mart: https://fresh.hmart.com/hfresh-info   
• Local Roots: https://localrootsnyc.com/pages/message-from-local-roots-in-response-to-covid-

19 (delivers to Brooklyn, Queens, Manhattan) 
• Max Delivery: https://www.maxdelivery.com/nkz/exec/HomePage/Display  
• Mercato: https://www.mercato.com/ 
• Met Foods: https://www.metfoods.com/senior-hours/  
• Morton Williams: http://www.mortonwilliams.com/mwdelivery  
• Our Harvest: https://ourharvest.com/  
• Pierless Fish (seafood): https://pierlessfish.com/pages/home-delivery  
• Pioneer Supermarkets: http://www.pioneersupermarkets.com/senior-hours/  
• Rustic Roots Delivery: http://rusticrootsdelivery.com/  
• Shushan Valley Hydro Farm: http://www.shushanvalleyhydrofarm.com/  
• Westerly Natural Market: http://www.westerlynaturalmarket.com (Hells Kitchen) 
• Wild Alaskan Company: https://wildalaskancompany.com/ 

CSAs: https://www.justfood.org/value-chain-map  

National Online Retailers  



• Amazon Fresh: https://www.amazon.com/alm/storefront?almBrandId=QW1hem9uIEZyZXNo  
• Costco: https://www.costco.com/my-life-costco-grocery-online-delivery.html  
• FreshDirect: https://www.freshdirect.com/  
• Imperfect Produce: https://www.imperfectfoods.com/  
• Instacart: https://www.instacart.com/  
• Jet: https://jet.com/c/grocery-and-household/8098170768?experienceId=23  
• Misfits Market: https://www.misfitsmarket.com/  
• Peapod (does Stop & Shop): https://www.peapod.com/  
• Shipt: https://www.shipt.com/  
• Whole Foods: https://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/grocery-delivery-and-pickup 

Meal Subscription Services 

• Blue Apron: https://www.blueapron.com/  
• HelloFresh: https://www.hellofresh.com/  
• HungryRoot: https://www.hungryroot.com/  
• Ox Verte: https://oxverte.nyc/collections/Work-From-Home 

 


